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Satellite State ; Package provided
Name Strategy Completed Services the Web . #
Completed Date Date to User Services
Date

Terra BDS Edition3 Public 7/21/10 5/26/10 7/21/10 627
release
request sent

Agqua ES8 Edition2 Code 4/08/10 N/A N/A 734
delivered

Aqua ES9 ES4 Edition2 Code 7/8/10 N/A N/A 735
promoted to
production

Terra ES8 Edition2 Code 4/08/10 N/A N/A 734
delivered

Terra ES9 ES4 Edition2 Code 7/8/10 N/A N/A 735
promoted to
production

Aqua ES8 Edition3 Code 4/08/10 734
delivered

Aqua ES9 ES4 Edition3 Code 7/8/10 735
promoted to
production

Terra ES8 Edition3 Code 4/08/10 734
delivered

Terra ES9 ES4 Edition3 Code 7/8/10 735

promoted to
production
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Aqua SSFI Edition2D Code 06/01/10 N/A N/A N/A 779
promoted to
production
Aqua SSF Ed2C-MOD- | Order using 3/16/10 02/04/09 02/05/09 673
C4-Land- LaRC tool
IGBP correct
Aqua SSF Edition2D ValRx 06/16/10 7/12/10 7/13/10 04/13/10 690
approved
Terra SSF Edition2G DQS 05/24/10 05/13/10 7/13/10 04/13/10 751
approved by
Science
Aqua SSF Edition3A Code released 06/07/10 786
to ASDC
Terra SSF Edition3A Code released 06/07/10 786
to ASDC
Aqua ISCCP- Betal Preparing N/A 765
D2Like- code for
FIxDay/FIxNit delivery
Terra ISCCP- Betal Data set 10/27/08 10/15/08 10/10/08 10/10/08
D2like appears on 672
-Day ASDC
-Nit website(s)
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Terra ISCCP- Betal Preparing N/A 765
D2Like- code for
FIxDay/FIxNit delivery
Terra+Aqua | ISCCP- Betal-Ed3 Preparing N/A 763
D2like code for
-Mrg delivery
Aqua ISCCP-
D2like Edition2 Code released 1/26/10 746
-Day to ASDC
-Nit
Terra ISCCP-
D2like Edition2 Code released 1/26/10 746
-Day to ASDC
-Nit
Aqua SFC Edition2A Order using 10/30/06 09/12/06 09/13/06 594
LaRC tool
correct
Aqua SFC Edition2B Data set 5/7/07 02/09/07 04/04/07 594
Ed2B- appears on
NoSW ASDC
website(s)
Aqua SFC Edition2D ValRx 09/11/09 02/26/10 02/25/10 3/30/10 685
approved
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Terra SFC Edition2G Production 02/19/10 02/26/10 02/25/10 3/30/10 685
requested
Aqua SFC Edition3A Code 6/25/10 789
delivered
Terra SFC Edition3A Code 6/25/10 789
delivered
GEO ISCCP- Betal Data set 10/27/08 10/15/08 10/10/08 10/10/08 675
D2like appears on
GGEO ASDC
website(s)
GEO ISCCP- Edition2A Preparing 6/11/10 736
D2like code for
GGEO redelivery
Aqua SRBAVG Edition2B Code 7/19/10 798
delivered
Terra SRBAVG Edition2D Order using 10/18/06 04/12/06 608
LaRC tool
correct
Terra SRBAVG Edition2E Code 7/19/10 798

delivered
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SCCR

Aqua

CRS

Edition2C

Data set
appears on
ASDC
website(s)

10/29/08

08/15/08

08/29/08

02/22/08

651

Aqua

CRS

Edition2D

Code
promoted to
production

11/25/09

3/18/10

733

Terra

CRS

Edition2F

Data set
appears on
ASDC
website(s)

10/29/08

08/25/08

08/29/08

02/22/08

648

Terra

CRS

Edition2G

DQS
requested
from Science

06/08/10

7/21/10

3/18/10

781

Aqua

FSW

Edition2A

Data set
appears on
ASDC
website(s)

5/30/07

10/12/06

09/13/06

594

Aqua

FSW

Edition2B

Data set
appears on
ASDC
website(s)

3/25/08

10/09/07

03/10/08

01/30/08

619
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Aqua FSW Edition2C Data set 10/29/08 03/15/08 03/01/08 01/30/08 594
appears on
ASDC
website(s)

Aqua FSwW Edition2D ValRx 09/11/09 4/13/10 685
approved

Terra FSW Edition2F Data set 10/29/08 02/09/08 04/01/08 01/30/08 594
appears on
ASDC
website(s)

Terra FSw Edition2G DQS 7/16/10 4/19/10 7/14/10 4/13/10 685
approved by
Science

TerratAqua | TSI Edition3A Preparing N/A 796
code for
delivery

Aqua SYN, AVG, Edition2B Order using 03/16/10 01/26/09 689

ZAVG LaRC tool

correct

Terra SYN, AVG, Edition2C Order using 03/16/10 01/26/09 11/14/08 689

ZAVG LaRC tool

correct
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TerratAqua | SYN, AVG, Edition3A Preparing N/A 795
ZAVG code for

delivery




